
Spotted Activity

Mercedes-Benz E-Class
VIN NUMBER

WDB1240361C180316
Generated on 2022,08,14 05150

YOUR CAR AT A GLANCE

Mileage

No mileage fraud was
disclosed by the

report.

Theft

This vehicle is not
wanted as stolen.

Accidents

There is no data
about this vehicle
being damaged.

Taxi

This vehicle was not used
as a taxi.
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Spotted Activity

Vehicle usage and ownership restrictions

Outstanding finance No records found.

Handicap vehicle No records found.

Driving school car No records found.

Police vehicle No records found.

Used as public transport No records found.

Used as rental car No records found.

Used as taxi No records found.

Used for delivering goods No records found.

Lien No records found.

Was scrapped No records found.

Seizure No records found.

Restriction of property rights No records found.

Other record in public register No records found.

Was imported No records found.

Was exported No records found.

1 Had title
changed,
Arizona, US
2021,11

This vehicle has its title changed in this particular
state. This could be related to change of
ownership, change of technical condition of the
vehicle or similar.
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Advice
The tables above represent
geographical reference for the
history of the vehicle. The
information may be useful for
tracing true countries of
previous registrations.

Note
Some events may be out of
“carVertical” data coverage,
others may be duplicates. In
some cases, the indicated
geographical location may
represent the location of a
vendor, rather than actual
location of the vehicle itself.
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Mileage
Mileage

2021,11 16,023 mi

Mileage checks

Odometer: Actual? No problems found!

Odometer: Not Actual? No problems found!

Odometer: Tampering Verified? No problems found!

Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure? No problems found!

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits? No problems found!

Odometer: May Be Altered? No problems found!

Odometer: Replaced? No problems found!

Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal? No problems found!

Odometer: Odometer Discrepancy? No problems found!

Odometer: Call Title Division? No problems found!

Odometer: Rectify Previous Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Brand?

No problems found!

This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the odometer.
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Note
“carVertical” cannot guarantee
neither the correctness nor the
completeness of mileage
records. In some cases, the
date of a mileage record may
be approximate.
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Damage

WE DID NOT DETECT SIGNIFICANT ACCIDENTS WHILE
ANALYZING WDB1240361C180316 HISTORY

However, occasional inaccuracies can occur, especially when checking older vehicles.
Underground garage mechanics often illegally disguise vehicle defects or damage not
recording them anywhere. Sometimes they even replace vehicle VIN plates or perform
other illegal acts. We have a variety of methods to detect even such crimes, but it’s
impossible to guarantee 100%.

Damage-related changes of ownership document

Title Checks
This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the title.

Record of No Brand for the Vehicle? No problems found!

Record of Flood Damage? No problems found!

Record of Fire Damage? No problems found!

Record of Hail Damage? No problems found!

Record of Salt Water Damage? No problems found!

Record of Vandalism? No problems found!

Record of Dismantled? No problems found!

Record of Junk? No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Rebuilt? No problems found!

Record of Reconstructed? No problems found!
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Record of Salvage Damage or Not Specified? No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Refurbished? No problems found!

Record of Collision? No problems found!

Record of Prior Salvage? No problems found!

Record of Salvage Retention? No problems found!

Record of Re-Manufacture? No problems found!

Record of Gray Market? No problems found!

Record of Totaled? No problems found!

Record of Owner Retained? No problems found!

Record of Reserved Eliminated Bond Posted? No problems found!

Record of Memorandum Copy? No problems found!

Record of Reserved Eliminated Parts Only? No problems found!

Record of Prior Owner Retained? No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected? No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected? No problems found!

Record of Disclosed Damage? No problems found!

Record of Prior Non-repairable or Repaired? No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Crushed? No problems found!

Record of Inoperable Vehicle? No problems found!

Record of Hazardous Substance
Contaminated Vehicle?

No problems found!

Record of Pending Junk Automobile? No problems found!

Record of Junk Automobile? No problems found!

Record of Recovered Theft? No problems found!
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Advice
Making a prepurchase
inspection is always a good
idea. If no technicians are
available, try making it on your
own – the checklist is available
at the end of this report.

Note
Some accidents, due to their
nature, may be not known to
“carVertical” at the time when
the check was performed.
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